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Extenuating circumstances and/or inclement weather may necessitate changes to the calendar during the year. 

 

 

 

 
 

Academic Year 2020-2021 
Preliminary Calendar of Key Dates 

 

FALL SEMESTER 2020 

Tuesday, Aug. 25 – Thursday, Aug. 27 BUA Transitions Program for New Students 

Wednesday, Sep. 2  BUA and BU Classes Begin 
Monday, Sep. 7 (Labor Day)                    BUA and BU Closed 

Thursday, Sep. 10 Back-to-School Night 

Monday, Oct. 12 (Columbus Day) BUA and BU Closed 

Wednesday, Oct. 14 Faculty In-Service Day – No BUA Classes; BU Classes in Session 
Monday, Oct. 19 Grading Day – No BUA Classes; BU Classes in Session 

Wednesday, Oct. 28 Parents’ Day 

Wednesday, Nov. 11 (Veterans Day) No BUA Classes; BU Classes in Session 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 27 BUA Closed for Thanksgiving Recess 

Wednesday, Dec. 9 Reading Day – No BUA Classes 

Thursday, Dec. 10  Last Day of BU Classes 

Thursday, Dec. 10 – Wednesday, Dec. 16 BUA Exams 
Tuesday, Dec. 15 – Saturday, Dec. 19 BU Exams 

Monday, Dec. 21 – Monday, Jan. 4 BUA Closed for Winter Recess 

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 

Tuesday, Jan. 5 BUA Classes Resume 

Tuesday, Jan. 5 - Friday, Jan. 15 Senior Mini-Term for Thesis Writing 

Monday, Jan. 18 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)   BUA and BU Closed   
Tuesday, Jan. 19 BU Classes Resume 

Monday, Feb. 15 (Presidents’ Day) BUA and BU Closed 

Monday, Mar. 8 BUA and BU Spring Recess Begins 

Monday, Mar. 15 BU Classes Resume 
Monday, Mar. 22 BUA Classes Resume 

Friday, Apr. 16 Faculty In-Service Day – No BUA Classes; BU Classes in Session 

Monday, Apr. 19 (Patriots’ Day) BUA and BU Closed 
Thursday, Apr. 29 Last Day of BU Classes 

Tuesday, May 4 – Saturday, May 8 BU Exams 

Monday, May 17 BUA Commencement 

Monday, May 31 (Memorial Day) BUA and BU Closed 

Friday, May 28 – Friday, June 4 BUA Exams 

Friday, June 4 Year-End Closing Celebration; Last Day of BUA Spring Semester 
 


